Certificate of Occupancies Issued in 2023

Date
5/10/2023
8/25/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
2/8/2023
6/13/2023
5/2/2022
2/21/2023
2/7/2023
6/8/2023
2/14/2023
9/16/2022
8/18/2022
5/2/2023
2/22/2023
2/9/2023
4/3/2023
8/24/2022
4/21/2023
4/21/2023

1/20/2023

Wednesday, January 3, 2024

130

75

37

66

71

27

32

70

67

Location

D.W. Highway MER28
Acre Lane

Acre Lane

Acre Lane

Theodore Drive

D.W. Highway
Weston Rd.

Captain Bannon Circle
Captain Bannon Circle
Captain Bannon Circle
Ash Lane

Captain Bannon Circle
Captain Bannon Circle
Captain Bannon Circle
Theodore Drive
Captain Bannon Circle
Bean Rd

Ridgewood Drive
Innovation Way
Claire Street

Claire Street

Whitetail Ridge

Permit_To
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct

Reinstate

Proposed_Use

Commercial Building & (2) Radomes

SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
Building

SFR w/ attached Garage

SFR w/ attached Garage & ADU

SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
ADU Addition
Multi-Unit Apartment
SFR w/ attached Garage

SFR w/ attached Garage

SFR w/ attached Garage Permit

C_OF_O_ISSUED
12/26/2023
12/18/2023

12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/7/2023
12/4/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/13/2023
11/6/2023
11/1/2023
10/26/2023
10/23/2023
10/23/2023
10/11/2023
9/22/2023
9/21/2023
9/20/2023
9/18/2023
9/18/2023

9/7/2023
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Date
1/9/2023
1/10/2023
4/19/2023
3/3/2023
9/28/2022
3/14/2023
3/14/2023
10/21/2022
3/14/2023
8/25/2022
2/10/2023
3/3/2023
10/7/2020
8/26/2022
12/8/2022
8/18/2022
8/3/2022
6/8/2022
8/18/2021
2/10/2022
2/10/2023
1/25/2023
7/1/2022
6/9/2022

10

15

10
105

28
34
30
19
366

22

Wednesday, January 3, 2024

Location

Captain Bannon Circle
Whitetail Ridge
Theodore Drive
Theodore Drive
Whitetail Ridge

Claire Street

Claire Street

Captain Bannon Circle
Theodore Drive
Bowers Landing Drive
Theodore Drive
Theodore Drive
Pollard Rd.

D.W. Highway

Hadley Rd.

Captain Bannon Circle
Captain Bannon Circle
Captain Bannon Circle
Whitetail Ridge

D.W. Highway
Benning Court Unit 4H
Nottingwood Lane
Captain Bannon Circle

Captain Bannon Circle

Permit_To
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Construct
Replace
Construct

Construct

Proposed_Use

SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
Multi-Unit Apartment
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
Addition

SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
Multi-Unit Apartment
Storage Building
Manufactured Home
SFR w/ attached Garage

SFR w/ attached Garage

C_OF_O_ISSUED
8/25/2023
8/23/2023
8/21/2023
8/14/2023

8/8/2023

8/1/2023

8/1/2023
7/21/2023
7/20/2023
7/20/2023
7/17/2023
7/17/2023
7/12/2023
6/16/2023

6/2/2023
5/23/2023
5/23/2023
5/19/2023
4/28/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/21/2023
4/19/2023
4/14/2023
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Date
4/29/2021
5/2/2022
9/13/2021
9/15/2022
3/10/2022
5/20/2022
6/1/2020
7/6/2022
3/18/2022

5/11/2022

Wednesday, January 3, 2024

25

20

35

38

154

31

36

11

Location

Lexington Court
Captain Bannon Circle
Berry Lane

Crestview Circle
Captain Bannon Circle
Captain Bannon Circle
Wilson Hill Rd.
Captain Bannon Circle
Captain Bannon Circle

Captain Bannon Circle

Permit_To
Construct
Construct
Install
Construct
Construct
Construct
Amend
Construct
Construct

Construct

Proposed_Use
Multi-Unit Apartment
SFR w/ attached Garage
Water Treatment Facility
ADU and Garage

SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR Permit

SFR w/ attached Garage
SFR w/ attached Garage

SFR w/ attached Garage

C_OF_O_ISSUED
4/14/2023
3/31/2023

3/2/2023
3/2/2023
2/17/2023
2/15/2023
1/17/2023
1/11/2023
1/6/2023

1/3/2023
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