## Certificate of Occupancies Issued in 2023

Date	#	Location	Permit_To	Proposed_Use	C_OF_O_ISSUED
5/10/2023	130	D.W. Highway MER28	Construct	Commercial Building & (2) Radomes	12/26/2023
8/25/2023	8	Acre Lane	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	12/18/2023
7/21/2023	1	Acre Lane	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	12/7/2023
7/21/2023	2	Acre Lane	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	12/7/2023
7/21/2023	4	Theodore Drive	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	12/7/2023
2/8/2023	75	D.W. Highway	Construct	Building	12/7/2023
6/13/2023	4	Weston Rd.	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	12/4/2023
5/2/2022	37	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage & ADU	11/17/2023
2/21/2023	9	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	11/17/2023
2/7/2023	66	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	11/13/2023
6/8/2023	5	Ash Lane	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	11/6/2023
2/14/2023	71	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	11/1/2023
9/16/2022	27	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	10/26/2023
8/18/2022	32	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	10/23/2023
5/2/2023	8	Theodore Drive	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	10/23/2023
2/22/2023	70	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	10/11/2023
2/9/2023	67	Bean Rd	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	9/22/2023
4/3/2023	4	Ridgewood Drive	Construct	ADU Addition	9/21/2023
8/24/2022	1	Innovation Way	Construct	Multi-Unit Apartment	9/20/2023
4/21/2023	3	Claire Street	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	9/18/2023
4/21/2023	5	Claire Street	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	9/18/2023
1/20/2023	5	Whitetail Ridge	Reinstate	SFR w/ attached Garage Permit	9/7/2023

Date	#	Location	Permit_To	Proposed_Use	C_OF_O_ISSUED
1/9/2023	18	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	8/25/2023
1/10/2023	13	Whitetail Ridge	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	8/23/2023
4/19/2023	9	Theodore Drive	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	8/21/2023
3/3/2023	10	Theodore Drive	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	8/14/2023
9/28/2022	15	Whitetail Ridge	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	8/8/2023
3/14/2023	2	Claire Street	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	8/1/2023
3/14/2023	4	Claire Street	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	8/1/2023
10/21/2022	10	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	7/21/2023
3/14/2023	3	Theodore Drive	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	7/20/2023
8/25/2022	42	Bowers Landing Drive	Construct	Multi-Unit Apartment	7/20/2023
2/10/2023	2	Theodore Drive	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	7/17/2023
3/3/2023	6	Theodore Drive	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	7/17/2023
10/7/2020	10	Pollard Rd.	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	7/12/2023
8/26/2022	105	D.W. Highway	Construct	Addition	6/16/2023
12/8/2022	5	Hadley Rd.	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	6/2/2023
8/18/2022	28	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	5/23/2023
8/3/2022	34	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	5/23/2023
6/8/2022	30	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	5/19/2023
8/18/2021	19	Whitetail Ridge	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	4/28/2023
2/10/2022	366	D.W. Highway	Construct	Multi-Unit Apartment	4/24/2023
2/10/2023	4	Benning Court Unit 4H	Construct	Storage Building	4/24/2023
1/25/2023	22	Nottingwood Lane	Replace	Manufactured Home	4/21/2023
7/1/2022	7	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	4/19/2023
6/9/2022	29	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	4/14/2023

Date	#	Location	Permit_To	Proposed_Use	C_OF_O_ISSUED
4/29/2021	5	Lexington Court	Construct	Multi-Unit Apartment	4/14/2023
5/2/2022	25	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	3/31/2023
9/13/2021	20	Berry Lane	Install	Water Treatment Facility	3/2/2023
9/15/2022	5	Crestview Circle	Construct	ADU and Garage	3/2/2023
3/10/2022	35	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	2/17/2023
5/20/2022	38	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	2/15/2023
6/1/2020	154	Wilson Hill Rd.	Amend	SFR Permit	1/17/2023
7/6/2022	31	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	1/11/2023
3/18/2022	36	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	1/6/2023
5/11/2022	11	Captain Bannon Circle	Construct	SFR w/ attached Garage	1/3/2023